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LIM | 440

Tree shape rotary burr
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Materials Coatings

Steel < 800 n/mm?

| Uncoated (HMO)
Steel < 1000 n/mm? Balinit® Alcrona (HMG)
|

Steel < 1300 n/mm?

@
=
@
<
o
O
7]
A
=
o
=]

Ferritic/Martensitic steel

Austenitic steel
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Copper

Thermoplastic resin

Difficult-to-machine Superalloys

Very difficult-to-machine Superalloys

Titanium
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SILMAX® 440
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40 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 5 diameters and 2 coatings.

ﬂ Please consider the environment, before printing this document.
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SILMAX*®
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Shank ref.
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Code

HM04406060
HM04406080
HM04406100
HM04406120
HMO04408160
HMG4406060
HMG4406080
HMG4406100
HMG4406120
HMG4408160
HM0440606A
HMO0440608A
HM0440610A
HM0440612A
HMO0440816A
HMG440606A
HMG440608A
HMG440610A
HMG440612A
HMG440816A
HM0440606D
HM0440608D
HM0440610D
HM0440612D
HM0440816D
HMG440606D
HMG440608D
HMG440610D
HMG440612D
HMG440816D
HM0440606S
HM0440608S
HMO0440610S
HM0440612S
HM0440816S
HMG440606S
HMG440608S
HMG440610S
HMG440612S
HMG440816S
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